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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31023

Division: 12UG 1st WEST

Date: saturday, February 1, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) FCA Villarreal G

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: mzp 05A

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: 13 (12U) CISC PEN Tan G

13 (12U) FCA Villarreal G

001
010
011
012
013
019
021
022
025
027
007
070
009
099

C

Name

Ava Speed
Isabelle Temple
Amelia Guzman
Emery Bess
Sutton Wetter
Lillian Nordhagen
Lillian Thacker
Maisy Schellenberg
Kaylin Depugh
Malina Dimeo
Claire Cislo
Stella Vale
Aubrey Bridges

Madelyn Nervegna

omments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
13 (12U) CISC PEN Tan G
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

011 Katelyn Nelson
014 Hollis Engel
017 Emerson Stutts
019 Jocelyn Wininger
024 Clara Thurmond
027 Aven Rouco
031 Quinn Antonucci
040 Trinity Benavides
054 Alexandra Kroger
055 Gray Vernon
060 Avriella Miller
007 Jenna Costa
076 Aubrie Adams
008 Sawyer Earls

Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play

Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct

Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting

Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




